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TT - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 17 Alex Van Katwyk Senior 23 - 39 M 20:49 -

2 37 Seth Davey Junior 16-17 M 21:04 +0:15

3 4 Anthony Bleasdale Grand Veteran 50+ M 21:06 +0:17

4 11 Alex Margison Veteran 40+ M 21:25 +0:36

5 10 Kerin Sargent Senior 23 - 39 M 22:09 +1:20

6 36 Nathaniel Jones Senior 23 - 39 M 22:17 +1:28

7 26 James Roe Senior 23 - 39 M 22:32 +1:43

8 2 James Shorto Senior 23 - 39 M 22:54 +2:05

9 1 Mark Smith Grand Veteran 50+ M 23:06 +2:17

10 35 Gregory Robert Super Veteran 60+ M 23:18 +2:29

11 3 James Marshall Senior 23 - 39 M 23:30 +2:41

12 30 Ollie Duguid Junior 16-17 M 23:47 +2:58

13 25 Ben Langlois Senior 23 - 39 M 23:54 +3:05

14 39 Finlay Stonebridge Under 16 M 23:56 +3:07

15 38 Simon Francart Grand Veteran 50+ M 24:06 +3:17

16 5 Jamy Petit Senior 23 - 39 F 24:08 +3:19

17 9 Mark De La Mare Senior 23 - 39 M 24:09 +3:20

18 29 Karina Jackson Grand Veteran 50+ F 24:10 +3:21

19 31 Steven Palmer Grand Veteran 50+ M 24:50 +4:01

20 23 Charlie Tourtel Junior 16-17 M 24:55 +4:06

21 32 Mark Coutanche Grand Veteran 50+ M 25:03 +4:14

21 34 Alex Chambers Senior 23 - 39 30 M 25:03 +4:14

23 21 James Duguid Grand Veteran 50+ M 25:29 +4:40

24 24 Theo Horton Under 16 M 25:45 +4:56

25 8 Braden Morris Junior 16-17 M 25:53 +5:04

26 28 Remi Le Compte Under 16 M 26:06 +5:17

27 13 Andre Carre Grand Veteran 50+ M 27:01 +6:12

28 19 Bailey Smalldon Under 16 M 27:24 +6:35

10 Mile TT
Sunday, March 16, 2025 07:01 (GMT+0) - Final results

Race results Top 3 finishers

Sport: Cycling

Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Interval start

Racers: 38

Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.1

Updated from: App

Updated: Sunday, March 16, 2025 08:59 (GMT+0)

Race visibility: Public

Race info
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

29 18 Freddie Martel Under14 M 27:32 +6:43

30 33 Serena Ace-Hopkins Veteran 40+ F 29:06 +8:17

31 20 Harry Manning Under14 M 29:10 +8:21

32 6 Tristan Robilliard Veteran 40+ M 29:14 +8:25

33 14 Archie Manning Under14 M 30:07 +9:18

34 7 Luka Robilliard Under14 M 30:27 +9:38

35 22 Holly Smith Under 16 F 31:00 +10:11

36 15 Atticus Robison Under14 M 31:15 +10:26

37 12 Amy Smith Under 16 F 32:42 +11:53

38 16 Luca Stonebridge Under14 M 34:40 +13:51

TT Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 5 Jamy Petit Senior 23 - 39 F 24:08 -

2 29 Karina Jackson Grand Veteran 50+ F 24:10 +0:02

3 33 Serena Ace-Hopkins Veteran 40+ F 29:06 +4:58

4 22 Holly Smith Under 16 F 31:00 +6:52

5 12 Amy Smith Under 16 F 32:42 +8:34

TT Female - Grand Veteran 50+

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 29 Karina Jackson Grand Veteran 50+ F 24:10 -

TT Female - Senior 23 - 39

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 5 Jamy Petit Senior 23 - 39 F 24:08 -

TT Female - Under 16

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 22 Holly Smith Under 16 F 31:00 -

2 12 Amy Smith Under 16 F 32:42 +1:42

TT Female - Veteran 40+

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 33 Serena Ace-Hopkins Veteran 40+ F 29:06 -

TT Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 17 Alex Van Katwyk Senior 23 - 39 M 20:49 -

2 37 Seth Davey Junior 16-17 M 21:04 +0:15

3 4 Anthony Bleasdale Grand Veteran 50+ M 21:06 +0:17

4 11 Alex Margison Veteran 40+ M 21:25 +0:36

5 10 Kerin Sargent Senior 23 - 39 M 22:09 +1:20

6 36 Nathaniel Jones Senior 23 - 39 M 22:17 +1:28

7 26 James Roe Senior 23 - 39 M 22:32 +1:43
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

8 2 James Shorto Senior 23 - 39 M 22:54 +2:05

9 1 Mark Smith Grand Veteran 50+ M 23:06 +2:17

10 35 Gregory Robert Super Veteran 60+ M 23:18 +2:29

11 3 James Marshall Senior 23 - 39 M 23:30 +2:41

12 30 Ollie Duguid Junior 16-17 M 23:47 +2:58

13 25 Ben Langlois Senior 23 - 39 M 23:54 +3:05

14 39 Finlay Stonebridge Under 16 M 23:56 +3:07

15 38 Simon Francart Grand Veteran 50+ M 24:06 +3:17

16 9 Mark De La Mare Senior 23 - 39 M 24:09 +3:20

17 31 Steven Palmer Grand Veteran 50+ M 24:50 +4:01

18 23 Charlie Tourtel Junior 16-17 M 24:55 +4:06

19 32 Mark Coutanche Grand Veteran 50+ M 25:03 +4:14

19 34 Alex Chambers Senior 23 - 39 30 M 25:03 +4:14

21 21 James Duguid Grand Veteran 50+ M 25:29 +4:40

22 24 Theo Horton Under 16 M 25:45 +4:56

23 8 Braden Morris Junior 16-17 M 25:53 +5:04

24 28 Remi Le Compte Under 16 M 26:06 +5:17

25 13 Andre Carre Grand Veteran 50+ M 27:01 +6:12

26 19 Bailey Smalldon Under 16 M 27:24 +6:35

27 18 Freddie Martel Under14 M 27:32 +6:43

28 20 Harry Manning Under14 M 29:10 +8:21

29 6 Tristan Robilliard Veteran 40+ M 29:14 +8:25

30 14 Archie Manning Under14 M 30:07 +9:18

31 7 Luka Robilliard Under14 M 30:27 +9:38

32 15 Atticus Robison Under14 M 31:15 +10:26

33 16 Luca Stonebridge Under14 M 34:40 +13:51

TT Male - Grand Veteran 50+

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 4 Anthony Bleasdale Grand Veteran 50+ M 21:06 -

2 1 Mark Smith Grand Veteran 50+ M 23:06 +2:00

3 38 Simon Francart Grand Veteran 50+ M 24:06 +3:00

4 31 Steven Palmer Grand Veteran 50+ M 24:50 +3:44

5 32 Mark Coutanche Grand Veteran 50+ M 25:03 +3:57

6 21 James Duguid Grand Veteran 50+ M 25:29 +4:23

7 13 Andre Carre Grand Veteran 50+ M 27:01 +5:55

TT Male - Junior 16-17

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 37 Seth Davey Junior 16-17 M 21:04 -

2 30 Ollie Duguid Junior 16-17 M 23:47 +2:43

3 23 Charlie Tourtel Junior 16-17 M 24:55 +3:51

4 8 Braden Morris Junior 16-17 M 25:53 +4:49

TT Male - Senior 23 - 39
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 17 Alex Van Katwyk Senior 23 - 39 M 20:49 -

2 10 Kerin Sargent Senior 23 - 39 M 22:09 +1:20

3 36 Nathaniel Jones Senior 23 - 39 M 22:17 +1:28

4 26 James Roe Senior 23 - 39 M 22:32 +1:43

5 2 James Shorto Senior 23 - 39 M 22:54 +2:05

6 3 James Marshall Senior 23 - 39 M 23:30 +2:41

7 25 Ben Langlois Senior 23 - 39 M 23:54 +3:05

8 9 Mark De La Mare Senior 23 - 39 M 24:09 +3:20

9 34 Alex Chambers Senior 23 - 39 30 M 25:03 +4:14

TT Male - Super Veteran 60+

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 35 Gregory Robert Super Veteran 60+ M 23:18 -

TT Male - Under 16

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 39 Finlay Stonebridge Under 16 M 23:56 -

2 24 Theo Horton Under 16 M 25:45 +1:49

3 28 Remi Le Compte Under 16 M 26:06 +2:10

4 19 Bailey Smalldon Under 16 M 27:24 +3:28

TT Male - Under14

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 18 Freddie Martel Under14 M 27:32 -

2 20 Harry Manning Under14 M 29:10 +1:38

3 14 Archie Manning Under14 M 30:07 +2:35

4 7 Luka Robilliard Under14 M 30:27 +2:55

5 15 Atticus Robison Under14 M 31:15 +3:43

6 16 Luca Stonebridge Under14 M 34:40 +7:08

TT Male - Veteran 40+

Place Bib Name Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 11 Alex Margison Veteran 40+ M 21:25 -

2 6 Tristan Robilliard Veteran 40+ M 29:14 +7:49
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